Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115016 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Thermal Solution
Products:  BXSTS100A MM# 900490,
BXSTS100C MM# 900491,
BXSTS100P MM# 900492,
PCN 115016-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales representative if you have any further questions about this
End of Life notice.
Thermal Solution Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Product Code MM#
 Intel® Thermal Solution STS100P BXSTS100P 900490
 Intel® Thermal Solution STS100C BXSTS100C 900491
 Intel® Thermal Solution STS100A BXSTS100A 900492
Boxed Processor Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2697V2 2.70 GHz BX80635E52697V2 SR19H 930754
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2695V2 2.40 GHz BX80635E52695V2 SR1BA 930755
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2640V2 2.00 GHz BX80635E52640V2 SR19Z 931251
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2690V2 3.00 GHz BX80635E52690V2 SR1A5 931252
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2680V2 2.80 GHz BX80635E52680V2 SR1A6 931253
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2670V2 2.50 GHz BX80635E52670V2 SR1A7 931254
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2650V2 2.60 GHz BX80635E52650V2 SR1A8 931256
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2660V2 2.20 GHz BX80635E52660V2 SR1AB 931257
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2630V2 2.60 GHz BX80635E52630V2 SR1AM 931258
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2620V2 2.10 GHz BX80635E52620V2 SR1AN 931259
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2609V2 2.50 GHz BX80635E52609V2 SR1AX 931260
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2603V2 1.80 GHz BX80635E52603V2 SR1AY 931261
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2687V2 3.40 GHz BX80635E52687V2 SR19V 931354
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-1660V2 3.70 GHz BX80635E51660V2 SR1AP 931355
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2430V2 2.50 GHz BX80634E52430V2 SR1AH 931748
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2420V2 2.20 GHz BX80634E52420V2 SR1AJ 931749
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2407V2 2.40 GHz BX80634E52407V2 SR1AK 931750
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2403V2 1.80 GHz BX80634E52403V2 SR1AL 931751
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2470V2 2.40 GHz BX80634E52470V2 SR19S 931803
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2440V2 1.90 GHz BX80634E52440V2 SR19T 931804
 Intel® Xeon™ Processor  E5-2450V2 2.50 GHz BX80634E52450V2 SR1A9 931805
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
October 31, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification